
pnntableBidNoticeAbstract	 https://philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeA... 

Bid Notice Abstract
 

Request for Quotation (RFQ) 

Reference Number 

Procuring Entity 

Title 

Area of Delivery 

2582105 

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND COMMUNICATIONS 

ISUZU TROOPER WAGON (USF-598/NJO-907)(Usec. Gonzale

- MAIN 

s) MV-048-14 

Status ActiveSolicitation Number: MV-048-14 

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and 
Regulations 

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement  iAssociated Components 1I 
Small Value Procurement
 
(Sec. 53.9)
 

I	 IClassification:	 Goods rkfsuppiemenis - ···············T·····-.---····--··--·----··.·O 

Category: Vehicle Repair and 
Maintenance 

Approved Budget for the PHP 34/933.33 ~DOcumentRequestiJSt j - ------ ---0Contract: 

Delivery Period: I 
IClient Agency: 

_...__.__.__.._. .__ .......__..__... __ .____ __ . __ ..... IDatepub-iished···-·'----···---i5/03/20T4
 

Contact Person:	 Zenaida B. Biteng 
Head, Primary BAC I 

~._ _. . .	 I
I 

jLast Updated / Time .--"1.--... 15/03/2014 00: 00 -AM 
The Col umbia Tower, 
Secretariat 

IOrtigas Avenue I
Mandaluyong City
 
Metro Manila
 !CiOsinQOilie7fime ············1····· --.... -.----25/03/201417:00 PM 
63-2-7277960 Ext.244 
63-2-7277992 
zeny0318@yahoo.com 

Philippines 1555 

I
 
...... ..f ...	 ..... L ... 

Description 

LABOR: 
Aircon Services: 
Replace compressor, evaporator, drier, resistor block, hose, oil, o-ring 
Flushing of system 
Freon 

NOTE: 

Please submit your sealed quotation to the Shopping and Small Value Procurement Committee (SSVPC) 
Thru personal delivery c/o Atty. Rommel Lloyd P. Martinez, Head SSVPC, 4th flr., 
Columbia Tower, Ortigas Ave., Mandaluyong City 
TEL. NO. 7277960 TO 79 LOC. 325 
FAX NO. 725-7702 

(PLEASE INCLUDE THE REFERENCE NO. FROM PHILGEPSTO YOUR QUOTATIONS) 

I of2	 3/18/20149:58 AM 


